
SMALL serves 8-10 • LARGE serves 16-20

$75 

$50  

$40 

$50 

$60 

$35 

$75 

$40 

$35 

$50 

$100 $200

$150

$90

$70

$100

$120

$65

$145

$80

$65

$95

Prices are subject to applicable administrative fees and taxes. Menu pricing may change and substitutions made based on availability and market conditions.

EAT. DRINK. BE SOCIAL

APPETIZERS

ALL OFFERINGS COME IN SMALL & LARGE SIZES

8200 DIXON AVENUE, SILVER SPRING, MD 20910

VEGETABLE SPRING ROLLS
 from Pau & Sophia’s Kitchen 
Cabbage, carrot, vermicelli, green bean
starch

VEGETABLE EGG ROLLS 
from Pau & Sophia’s Kitchen 
Cabbage ,carrot, celery, onion, modified
corn starch

SAMOSA BITES (V) from Kati Roll Wala 
Crispy mini samosas with potato masala
filling

CHAAT BOX from Kati Roll Wala 
Crispy samosas/papdis topped with spicy
chickpea curry, yogurt, and chutneys

WINGS from Kati Roll Wala 
Choice of Tandoori or Hot

PANI PURI BOX from Kati Roll Wala 
Puris with fillings and pani puri 

HAVE-IT-ALL from Kati Roll Wala 
Samosa bites, wings, and masala fries

CHARCUTERIE BOARD 
from SOKO Butcher 
Assorted selection of cheese, meats,
pickles, nuts & fruit

OYSTERS from SOKO Oyster
Half Dozen - $18 • One Dozen - $36

VEGGIES & DIP from SOKO Butcher 
Assorted veggie platter served with
dip

HUMMUS, BABA GANOUSH, 
or GARLIC LABNEH 
from Kabab 2 Go 

GRAPE LEAVES from Kabab 2 Go 
Vine leaves stuffed with rice, parsley,
mint and onion. Cooked in lemon &
olive oil.

FALAFEL from Kabab 2 Go 
Crispy deep-fried ground chickpeas,
fava beans and spices served with
tahini sauce

CHIPS, SALSA, & GUAC
 from J&J Mex-Taqueria

$30 $70

S M A L L S M A L LL A R G E L A R G E

$50 $100



ENTREES

Prices are subject to applicable administrative fees and taxes. Menu pricing may change and substitutions made based on availability and market conditions.

8200 DIXON AVENUE, SILVER SPRING, MD 20910

CHICKEN TENDERS from SOKO Butcher
Served with your choice of sauce

SLIDERS from SOKO Butcher 
         Smashed Soko - dry aged beef patties, american cheese, mayo 
         The Philly - prime rib, caramelized onions, housemade cheese wiz, mayo 
         Nashville - fried chicken, blue cheese, nashville sauce, lettuce, pickle, smoked aioli 
         Duroc - pulled pork, ham, housemade pickles, swiss, mustard 
         Shrooooooom - roasted mushroom, grilled mushroom, grilled onion, ricotta, arugula

2 FOOT SUBS from SOKO Butcher
        SOKO B.L.T. - ciabatta, housemade bacon, beef bacon, lettuce, tomato, mayo 
         The Cowboy - italian roll, EVOO & red wine vinegar, garlic mayo, banana peppers, parmesan, iceberg, hots,    
         turkey, salami, capocollo, provolone, tomato
         Murrays - ciabatta, chicken salad, aioli, celery, sprout, red onion, grape salsa
         Gobbles - french roll, turkey, burrata, red onion, tomato, lettuce, roasted red pepper mayo, pesto
         Roseda Roast - potato bun, roast beef, provolone, caramelized onions, arugula, horseradish aioli

FAJITAS from J&J Mex-Taqueria
Choose: Chicken, Steak, Pork, or Shrimp (+$)

TACOS from J&J Mex-Taqueria
         Chicken
         Carnitas
         Chopped Steak
         Carnitas
         Pastor

TACO SAMPLERS from J&J Mex-Taqueria
        PACK 1 - Chips, 2 tacos per person (carnitas, pastor, steak, or chicken), 2 side orders (rice,   
                           beans, yucca, plantains, or french fries)
        PACK 2 - Chips & salsa, 3 tacos per person (carnitas, pastor, steak, or chicken), 1 side order 
                           (rice, beans, yucca, plantains, or french fries), 1 quesadilla option (cheese, chicken, or                 
                           spinach)
        PACK 3 - Chips & salsa, & guac, 4 tacos per person (carnitas, pastor, steak, or chicken), 2 side  
                            orders (rice, beans, yucca, plantains, or french fries), 1 quesadilla option (cheese,  
                            chicken, or spinach)

 

$60 $120 

$90 $180

$40 each

S M A L L L A R G E

$135 $250 

$125
$125
$140
$125
$140

$215
$215
$250
$215
$250

$14 per person

$16 per person

$18 per person



BBQ from Fire Pit Brazilian Barbeque
Choice of 3 sides: White Rice, Black Beans, Vinaigrette Salad, or Potato Salad
        Chicken
        Pork Ribs
        Beef Ribs
        Picanha
        Brisket

PAD THAI from Pau & Sophia’s Kitchen 
Rice noodle, egg, bean sprout, green onion, peanut, tamarind Choice of protein:
chicken, bean cut, shrimp

KOREAN STIR-FRIED SWEET POTATO NOODLE from Pau & Sophia’s Kitchen 
Carrot, bean sprout, green onion, garlic, roasted sesame, sesame oil Choice of
protein-chicken, shrimp

$90 

$90 

$180

$180

Continued...
ENTREES

Prices are subject to applicable administrative fees and taxes. Menu pricing may change and substitutions made based on availability and market conditions.

8200 DIXON AVENUE, SILVER SPRING, MD 20910

S M A L L L A R G E

$120
$120
$135
$135
$135

$220
$220
$165
$165
$165

BBQ MEATS from SOKO Butcher
Pulled BBQ Chicken
Pulled Pork
Pulled Brisket
Pulled Jack Fruit
Pan Seared Salmon 

$66
$66
$96
$60
*MP

$132
$132
$192
$120

10" PIZZAS from El Jefe
         Don Queso - red pie, fresh mozzarella cheese & tomato sauce
         Speedy Gonzalez - fresh mozzarella, garlic, & EVOO
         Street Corn - sweet corn, shredded mozzarella, cotija cheese, cilantro & chipotle aioli
         Margherita - red pie, fresh mozzarella, fresh basil, sea salt, EVOO & tomato sauce
         Jefferoni - red pie, pepperoni, shredded mozzarella & tomato sauce
         Fall Garden - red pie, fresh mozzarella, spinach, mushroom, onion & tomato suace
         Caprese - fresh mozzarella, cherry tomato, basil & balsamic glaze
         Arugula Prosciutto - arugula, prosciutto, shredded mozzarella & pesto
         Birria - shredded mozzarella, monterey jack cheese, birria, cilantro & onion
         Sir Vegan - vegan cheese, vegan pepperoni, spinach & pesto

BAKED ZITI from El Jefe
Pasta, tomato, cheese, ground beef, basil

$75 $150 

$90 $180



 
$85 $160

BEEF KABAB from Kabab 2 Go 
Marinated charcoal grilled beef served over rice

LAMB KABAB from Kabab 2 Go 
Marinated charcoal grilled lamb served over rice

CHICKEN KABAB from Kabab 2 Go 
Marinated charcoal grilled chicken served over rice

$100 

$100 

$200

$180

Continued...
ENTREES

Prices are subject to applicable administrative fees and taxes. Menu pricing may change and substitutions made based on availability and market conditions.
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Chicken, Paneer, Chole Aloo 
Without egg & protein of your choice
Egg Rolls 
Layered with beaten eggs & protein of your choice
Vegan Rolls 
Vegan protein filling
Lamb Rolls 
Lamb filling with or without egg layer

WALA BOWLS from Kati Roll Wala 
Choose a protein: chicken, paneer, chole, lamb (+$) Served with rice, lettuce, sauces
(tikka masala or curry sauce), mixed salad, & chutney (green, red, white, and regular) 

$85

$95

$90

$110 

$85 

$165

$185

$175

$195

$180

KATI ROLLS from Kati Roll Wala

S M A L L L A R G E

ORANGE CHICKEN from Pau & Sophia’s Kitchen 
Onion, green pepper with white rice

SESAME CHICKEN from Pau & Sophia’s Kitchen 
Onion, green pepper with rice

$70 

$70 

$140

$140

FRIED FISH from Pau & Sophia’s Kitchen 
Sweet chili, garlic, green onion with white rice

RED CURRY from Pau & Sophia’s Kitchen 
Chicken, coconut milk, bamboo shoot, eggplant, bell pepper, basil with white rice

GREEN CURRY from Pau & Sophia’s Kitchen 
Chicken, coconut milk, bamboo shoot, eggplant, bell pepper, basil with white rice 

PINEAPPLE CURRY from Pau & Sophia’s Kitchen 
Coconut milk, bamboo shoot, bell pepper, basil with white rice

$125 

$90 

$90 

$90 

$250

$180

$180

$180



Prices are subject to applicable administrative fees and taxes. Menu pricing may change and substitutions made based on availability and market conditions.

8200 DIXON AVENUE, SILVER SPRING, MD 20910

MISO SOUP from Manna Sushi 
Miso paste, tofu, dashi, seaweed, green onion

SEAFOOD SOUP from Manna Sushi 
Tuna, salmon, shrimp, miso paste, tofui, dashi, seaweed, green onion

LEBANESE SALAD from Kabab 2 Go 
Lettuce, tomato, cucumber, onion, mint with fresh lemon juice & oil

TABBOULEH SALAD from Kabab 2 Go 
Chopped parsley, diced tomatoes, onion, mint, crushed wheat with fresh lemon juice & oil

NOODLE SOUP from Pau & Sophia’s Kitchen 
Thai instant noodle tum yum shrimp spicy flavor

PAPAYA SALAD (Som Tum) from Pau & Sophia’s Kitchen 
Green papaya, lime juice, roasted peanut, green bean, cherry tomatoes

$50 

$50 

$60 

$15 

$20 

$70 

$90

$90

$140

$120

$21

$30

SOUPS & SALADS

GREEK SALAD from El Jefe
Romaine lettuce, tomato, cucumber, onion, green & red peppers, feta cheese,
oregano, vinaigrette

CAESAR SALAD from El Jefe
Romaine lettuce, croutons, parmesan cheese, caesar dressing

$50 $90

$50 $90

 
$65 $130SEASONAL SALADS from SOKO Butcher

Spring - mixed green, pickled veggies, tomato, onions, olive tapenade, lemon vinaigrette
Summer - bib lettuce, parmesan, anchovies, seasoned bread crumbs 
Fall - arugula, mix greens, farro, burrata, pickled onions, avocado,
tomato, roasted red pepper vinaigrette
Winter - wedge, blue cheese, shallots, tomato, bacon, blue cheese dressing

S M A L L L A R G E



Prices are subject to applicable administrative fees and taxes. Menu pricing may change and substitutions made based on availability and market conditions.

8200 DIXON AVENUE, SILVER SPRING, MD 20910

 
$19 $39MY MOCHI from Manna Sushi 

Green tea, strawberry, vanilla bean, cookies & cream, coconut

GULAB JAMUN from Kati Roll Wala 
Deep-fried milk based dough balls soaked in sugar syrup flavored with rose water

$20 $45

DESSERT
S M A L L L A R G E

SIDES

RICE OR BEANS from J&J Mex-Taqueria $25 $40

PLANTAINS from J&J Mex-Taqueria

YUCCA from J&J Mex-Taqueria

FRENCH FRIES from J&J Mex-Taqueria

CHIPS from J&J Mex-Taqueria

TRES LECHES from J&J Mex-Taqueria

$32 $55

$30 $50

$25 $35

$12 $20

SIDES from SOKO Butcher 
Served hot or cold

$51 $102

Mac ‘N Cheese 
Cole Slaw
Potato Salad
Pasta Salad

$65 $35

MIXED VEGETABLES from Pau & Sophia’s Kitchen 
Broccoli, red pepper, tofu, onion with white rice 

GRILLED VEGETABLES (per quart) from SOKO Butcher 
Mushrooms, Onions, Zucchini, Peppers, or Artichokes

PINEAPPLE FRIED RICE from Pau & Sophia’s Kitchen 
Cashew nut, raisin,green onion, eggs Choice of protein: chicken, shrimp

$45 

$60 

$60 $120

$90

$90

S M A L L L A R G E



 per person

 per person

 per person

C O S T  F O R  2  H O U R S

CANNED SOFT DRINKS 
BOTTLED WATER 

BEER & WINE
Signature red & white wine, draft beer, 
3 domestic beers, soft drinks, still & sparkling water, juices

FULL BAR 
Select spirits, signature red & white wine, draft beer,
4 domestic beers, soft drinks, still & sparkling water, juices

PREMIUM BAR 
Select premium spirits, premium red & white wines,
imported and local craft draft beers, 4 domestic beers,
soft drinks, still & sparkling water, juices

$3
$3

$24

$32

$38

+$4 each additional hour

+$6 each additional hour

+$8 each additional hour

Prices are subject to applicable administrative fees and taxes. Menu pricing may change and substitutions made based on availability and market conditions.

8200 DIXON AVENUE, SILVER SPRING, MD 20910

BAR PACKAGES

BEVERAGES
LEMONADE
FRESH JUICE WAFI COLD BREW

$3
$5 $7

SIAM THAI TEA $4


