EAT. DRINK. BE SOCIAL

















ALL OFFERINGS COME IN SMALL & LARGE SIZES

APPETIZERS

	SMALL	LARGE		SMALL	LARGE
CHARCUTERIE BOARD from SOKO Butcher Assorted selection of cheese, meats, pickles, nuts & fruit	\$100	\$200	VEGETABLE SPRING ROLLS from Pau & Sophia's Kitchen Cabbage, carrot, vermicelli, green bean starch	\$50	\$100
OYSTERS from SOKO Oyster Half Dozen - \$18 • One Dozen - \$36			VEGETABLE EGG ROLLS from Pau & Sophia's Kitchen Cabbage ,carrot, celery, onion, modified	\$60	\$120
VEGGIES & DIP from SOKO Butcher Assorted veggie platter served with	\$75	\$150	corn starch		
dip			SAMOSA BITES (V) from Kati Roll Wala Crispy mini samosas with potato masala	\$35	\$65
HUMMUS, BABA GANOUSH,	\$50	\$90	filling		
or GARLIC LABNEH from Kabab 2 Go			CHAAT BOX from Kati Roll Wala Crispy samosas/papdis topped with spicy	\$75	\$145
GRAPE LEAVES from Kabab 2 Go Vine leaves stuffed with rice, parsley,	\$30	\$70	chickpea curry, yogurt, and chutneys		
mint and onion. Cooked in lemon & olive oil.			WINGS from Kati Roll Wala Choice of Tandoori or Hot	\$40	\$80
FALAFEL from Kabab 2 Go Crispy deep-fried ground chickpeas, fava beans and spices served with	\$40	\$70	PANI PURI BOX from Kati Roll Wala Puris with fillings and pani puri	\$35	\$65
tahini sauce			HAVE-IT-ALL from Kati Roll Wala	\$50	\$95
CHIPS, SALSA, & GUAC	\$50	\$100	Samosa bites, wings, and masala fries		
from J&J Mex-Taqueria	430	4100			



ENTREES

	SMALL	LARGE
CHICKEN TENDERS from SOKO Butcher Served with your choice of sauce	\$60	\$120
SLIDERS from SOKO Butcher Smashed Soko - dry aged beef patties, american cheese, mayo The Philly - prime rib, caramelized onions, housemade cheese wiz, mayo Nashville - fried chicken, blue cheese, nashville sauce, lettuce, pickle, smoked aioli Duroc - pulled pork, ham, housemade pickles, swiss, mustard Shroooooom - roasted mushroom, grilled mushroom, grilled onion, ricotta, arugula	\$90	\$180
2 FOOT SUBS from SOKO Butcher SOKO B.L.T ciabatta, housemade bacon, beef bacon, lettuce, tomato, mayo The Cowboy - italian roll, EVOO & red wine vinegar, garlic mayo, banana peppers, parmesan, iceberg, hots, turkey, salami, capocollo, provolone, tomato Murrays - ciabatta, chicken salad, aioli, celery, sprout, red onion, grape salsa Gobbles - french roll, turkey, burrata, red onion, tomato, lettuce, roasted red pepper mayo, pesto Roseda Roast - potato bun, roast beef, provolone, caramelized onions, arugula, horseradish aioli	\$40 ec	ıch
FAJITAS from J&J Mex-Taqueria Choose: Chicken, Steak, Pork, or Shrimp (+\$)	\$135	\$250
TACOS from J&J Mex-Taqueria Chicken Carnitas Chopped Steak Carnitas Pastor	\$125 \$125 \$140 \$125 \$140	\$215 \$215 \$250 \$215 \$250
TACO SAMPLERS from J&J Mex-Taqueria PACK 1 - Chips, 2 tacos per person (carnitas, pastor, steak, or chicken), 2 side orders (rice, beans, yucca, plantains, or french fries)	\$14 <i>p</i>	er person
PACK 2 - Chips & salsa, 3 tacos per person (carnitas, pastor, steak, or chicken), 1 side order (rice, beans, yucca, plantains, or french fries), 1 quesadilla option (cheese, chicken, or spinach)	\$16 <i>P</i>	er person
PACK 3 - Chips & salsa, & guac, 4 tacos per person (carnitas, pastor, steak, or chicken), 2 side orders (rice, beans, yucca, plantains, or french fries), 1 quesadilla option (cheese, chicken, or spinach)	\$18 <i>P</i>	er person





	SMALL	LARGE
10" PIZZAS from El Jefe Don Queso - red pie, fresh mozzarella cheese & tomato sauce Speedy Gonzalez - fresh mozzarella, garlic, & EVOO Street Corn - sweet corn, shredded mozzarella, cotija cheese, cilantro & chipotle aioli Margherita - red pie, fresh mozzarella, fresh basil, sea salt, EVOO & tomato sauce Jefferoni - red pie, pepperoni, shredded mozzarella & tomato sauce Fall Garden - red pie, fresh mozzarella, spinach, mushroom, onion & tomato suace Caprese - fresh mozzarella, cherry tomato, basil & balsamic glaze Arugula Prosciutto - arugula, prosciutto, shredded mozzarella & pesto Birria - shredded mozzarella, monterey jack cheese, birria, cilantro & onion Sir Vegan - vegan cheese, vegan pepperoni, spinach & pesto	\$75	\$150
BAKED ZITI from El Jefe Pasta, tomato, cheese, ground beef, basil	\$90	\$180
BBQ MEATS from SOKO Butcher Pulled BBQ Chicken Pulled Pork Pulled Brisket Pulled Jack Fruit Pan Seared Salmon	\$66 \$66 \$96 \$60 *MP	\$132 \$132 \$192 \$120
BBQ from Fire Pit Brazilian Barbeque Choice of 3 sides: White Rice, Black Beans, Vinaigrette Salad, or Potato Salad Chicken Pork Ribs Beef Ribs Picanha Brisket	\$120 \$120 \$135 \$135 \$135	\$220 \$220 \$165 \$165 \$165
PAD THAI from Pau & Sophia's Kitchen Rice noodle, egg, bean sprout, green onion, peanut, tamarind Choice of protein: chicken, bean cut, shrimp	\$90	\$180
KOREAN STIR-FRIED SWEET POTATO NOODLE from Pau & Sophia's Kitchen Carrot, bean sprout, green onion, garlic, roasted sesame, sesame oil Choice of protein-chicken, shrimp	\$90	\$180





	SMALL	LARGE
FRIED FISH from Pau & Sophia's Kitchen Sweet chili, garlic, green onion with white rice	\$125	\$250
RED CURRY from Pau & Sophia's Kitchen Chicken, coconut milk, bamboo shoot, eggplant, bell pepper, basil with white rice	\$90	\$180
GREEN CURRY from Pau & Sophia's Kitchen Chicken, coconut milk, bamboo shoot, eggplant, bell pepper, basil with white rice	\$90	\$180
PINEAPPLE CURRY from Pau & Sophia's Kitchen Coconut milk, bamboo shoot, bell pepper, basil with white rice	\$90	\$180
ORANGE CHICKEN from Pau & Sophia's Kitchen Onion, green pepper with white rice	\$70	\$140
SESAME CHICKEN from Pau & Sophia's Kitchen Onion, green pepper with rice	\$70	\$140
CHICKEN KABAB from Kabab 2 Go Marinated charcoal grilled chicken served over rice	\$85	\$160
LAMB KABAB from Kabab 2 Go Marinated charcoal grilled lamb served over rice	\$100	\$200
BEEF KABAB from Kabab 2 Go Marinated charcoal grilled beef served over rice	\$100	\$180
KATI ROLLS from Kati Roll Wala		
Chicken, Paneer, Chole Aloo Without egg & protein of your choice	\$85	\$165
Egg Rolls	\$95	\$185
Layered with beaten eggs & protein of your choice Vegan Rolls	\$90	\$175
Vegan protein filling Lamb Rolls Lamb filling with or without egg layer	\$110	\$195
WALA BOWLS from Kati Roll Wala Choose a protein: chicken, paneer, chole, lamb (+\$) Served with rice, lettuce, sauces (tikka masala or curry sauce), mixed salad, & chutney (green, red, white, and regular)	\$85	\$180



SOUPS & SALADS

	SMALL	LARGE
Spring - mixed green, pickled veggies, tomato, onions, olive tapenade, lemon vinaigrette Summer - bib lettuce, parmesan, anchovies, seasoned bread crumbs Fall - arugula, mix greens, farro, burrata, pickled onions, avocado, tomato, roasted red pepper vinaigrette Winter - wedge, blue cheese, shallots, tomato, bacon, blue cheese dressing	\$65	\$130
GREEK SALAD from El Jefe Romaine lettuce, tomato, cucumber, onion, green & red peppers, feta cheese, oregano, vinaigrette	\$50	\$90
CAESAR SALAD from El Jefe Romaine lettuce, croutons, parmesan cheese, caesar dressing	\$50	\$90
TABBOULEH SALAD from Kabab 2 Go Chopped parsley, diced tomatoes, onion, mint, crushed wheat with fresh lemon juice & oil	\$50	\$90
LEBANESE SALAD from Kabab 2 Go Lettuce, tomato, cucumber, onion, mint with fresh lemon juice & oil	\$50	\$90
PAPAYA SALAD (Som Tum) from Pau & Sophia's Kitchen Green papaya, lime juice, roasted peanut, green bean, cherry tomatoes	\$70	\$140
NOODLE SOUP from Pau & Sophia's Kitchen Thai instant noodle tum yum shrimp spicy flavor	\$60	\$120
MISO SOUP from Manna Sushi Miso paste, tofu, dashi, seaweed, green onion	\$15	\$21
SEAFOOD SOUP from Manna Sushi Tuna, salmon, shrimp, miso paste, tofui, dashi, seaweed, green onion	\$20	\$30





	SMALL	LARGE
PINEAPPLE FRIED RICE from Pau & Sophia's Kitchen	\$60	\$120
Cashew nut, raisin, green onion, eggs Choice of protein: chicken, shrimp		
MIXED VEGETABLES from Pau & Sophia's Kitchen	\$45	\$90
Broccoli, red pepper, tofu, onion with white rice	\$45	\$90
	\$60	
GRILLED VEGETABLES (per quart) from SOKO Butcher		\$90
Mushrooms, Onions, Zucchini, Peppers, or Artichokes		
SIDES from SOKO Butcher	\$51	\$102
Served hot or cold		
Mac 'N Cheese		
Cole Slaw		
Potato Salad Pasta Salad		
RICE OR BEANS from J&J Mex-Taqueria	\$25	\$40
PLANTAINS from J&J Mex-Taqueria	\$32	\$55
YUCCA from J&J Mex-Taqueria	\$30	\$50
FRENCH FRIES from J&J Mex-Taqueria	\$25	\$35
CHIPS from J&J Mex-Taqueria	\$12	\$20
DECOEDT		
DESSERT		
	SMAL	L LARGE
	\$19	
MY MOCHI from Manna Sushi Green tea, strawberry, vanilla bean, cookies & cream, coconut	Ψ±	, 437
Green lea, Strawberry, vanitta bean, cookies & cream, cocondi		
GULAB JAMUN from Kati Roll Wala	\$20	\$45
Deep-fried milk based dough balls soaked in sugar syrup flavored with rose water	720	7.0
TRES LECHES from J&J Mex-Taqueria	\$65	5 \$35



BAR PACKAGES

COST FOR 2 HOURS

\$24 per person

BEER & WINE

Signature red & white wine, draft beer, 3 domestic beers, soft drinks, still & sparkling water, juices

\$32 per person

+\$4 each additional hour

FULL BAR

Select spirits, signature red & white wine, draft beer, 4 domestic beers, soft drinks, still & sparkling water, juices

+\$6 each additional hour

PREMIUM BAR

Select premium spirits, premium red & white wines, imported and local craft draft beers, 4 domestic beers, soft drinks, still & sparkling water, juices

\$38 per person

+\$8 each additional hour

BEVERAGES

CANNED SOFT DRINKS \$3 **BOTTLED WATER** \$3 **LEMONADE FRESH JUICE** \$3 \$5 **SIAM THAI TEA WAFI COLD BREW** \$4 \$7

